Calendar Update for 2018-2014 as of 11/15 w&

The dates that the studio will be open and closed in observation of holidays, school breaks, and special events. Students are
welcome to arrange for make-up classes at or below their core level to accommodate their particular vacation or holiday plans.
Please extend the courtesy of calling or texting 757-504-4450 in case your child will miss class.

If you have any questions, please check with the office, call, or email. Thank you!

Rehearsal for Swan (Cecile with U. LAauren)......coeeeeeeeeceereeenenescseneecnnesseeneene Friday, November 15, 4:30-5:30 pm
Carnival and Fairy Doll Auditions for Levels 3 & 4 ...ccccvvevveenirvirvervcnecnecnnennne. Friday, November 15, 5:30-6:30 pm
Carnival and Fairy Doll Auditions fOr LEVEl 2 ....ccceeeeeerveerseerseenseenseesiecneecrenseennns Saturday, November 16, 9:30-10:30 am
Carnival and Fairy Doll Auditions for Levels 13 & 1D .ecceeerveerceerseenseecrercencenneennne Saturday, November 16, 11 am - 12 noon
Art Contest for Fairy Doll and Carnival of the Animals......ccceevneviivincriecnncnnenes Now through December 12"

(Art Contest is open to ALL ages. | use art for our programs, posters, t-shirts, tickets, and more. | LOVE the students to draw
or paint for our performances. Summary information about the shows will be handed out in class so that they know what
types of characters/animals to draw. Please encourage your budding artist to draw something for either or both shows.
There is no limit to how many items they may enter. )

Rehearsal for Swan (Cecile With U. LAUren).....cocecceeeeereeereereeeneneeneneesesseneeseenens Friday, November 22, 4:30-5:30 pm

Art Project Beginning and Planning for “Carnival Book” (dancers in 1-4) ......... Friday, November 22, 5:30-7:00 pm (with dinner)
Thanksgiving Break ...t Wednesday, November 27 — Sunday, December 1
L@ YT U 0 =T Monday, December 2

DECEMBER 2013

Master Class: Acting with Lee Michaels for Ages 8-18 ($20, RSVP)......cccceuueuce. Friday, December 6 arrive at 4:30, class 4:45-6 pm
Holiday Showcases (during class all dance and musical theater) ........cccucuee. Monday, December 9 & Thursday, December 12
Art Contest for Fairy Doll and Carnival of the Animals: All Art DUE .................. Thursday, December 12

Nutcracker Production Week (Students in AYB’s Performance) ...c..c.ceceeveeenee. Tuesday, December 16-Sunday, December 22
Nutcracker SChoOol SHOW ...c.uiiuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiric e Thursday, December 19

Nutcracker Performances at Ferguson Center.......cocoeveveeicecsicnicncnennicnccnnnn, Saturday, Dec21 @ 7 & Sunday, Dec22 @ 2

R A 1<l o o [T - T Friday, December 20 -Sunday, January 5
JANUARY 2014

L@ =T = U g T Monday, January 6

Bring a Friend to Ballet, Invite friends and RSVP © .......ccovuvuvuvecccciiininnnnnnnns Monday, January 6 — Friday, January 10
Kaleidoscope Session 3 BegiNs......cocvuevveniemniinicmniiniciniicseceeseneesseneseens Friday, January 10 4:30-5:30

Martin Luther King Day (Studio is OPEN) c.cccvuviruiiieiecnciiiiiisiisesescscscsesssenns Monday, January 20

Favorite Leotard Week wear any color to class © ........cccuvevvrcvcnnrncinennccnninne Monday, January 27 - Friday, January 31

On the Horizon...

Rehearsals for Levels 2-4 Begin January for Carnival and Fairy Doll
Rehearsals for Levels 1 Begin February for Carnival and Fairy Doll
Rehearsals for Storybook Ballet and Pre-Ballet Classes are during class time until dress rehearsal



Calendar Update for 2018-2014 as of 11/15 w&

FEBRUARY 2014

President's Day (Studio iS OPEN) .c.cceceerueenirescnereeeinesietneeeessseneseeensasseseseene Monday, February 17

Kaleidoscope Session 4 BEEINS ......ccevuevevuereeiiiiiiiiiicnccicrceccsesese s Friday, February 21 4:30-5:30

MARCH 2014

Carnival of the Animals Rehearsals and Outreach ........cccoeeevvvevvvvivcncrincnncnnene March (perhaps into April or May based on venue)

Note: The Carnival show is only 30 minutes. It also is perfect for presenting pieces out of context or order at schools or
retirement communities. Not all venues for our outreach will require all the cast.

Carnival of the Animals Tech Week and Dress Rehearsal......cccccceeeeerceerecuennnnen. March 19- March 20

Arts Ballet Story Theater Performance: Carnival of the Animals .......c.ccocueneeee Fri., March 21 (school shows) & Sat., March 22
APRIL 2014

SPriNG BreaK ..ottt Saturday, April 5 — Sunday, April 13
Kaleidoscope Session 5 BEEINS ......ccuueeveriemniinicininiirciinicineeneeneneseeseneneens Friday, April 18 4:30-5:30

Easter WeeKend.......covviveniiiiiiiiiiiinininicnicictcniiesniene s csesesessesssesesssens Sunday, April 20 - Monday, April 21

Fairy Doll Studio Full Cast Rehearsal.......ccoveiriciiniiriinininiiicicicecnncnninnesenes Saturday, April 26

Daughters and Dads Dance Rehearsal .......cccovcevvicinnircinuncinnincinnnncinnencsennens Sunday, April 27 (afternoon)

This year we will have a daughters and dads dance at the end of fairy doll where | will choreograph a small dance that Dad’s can
enjoy with their precious daughters. Save the Date! All ages of dancers are welcome to dance with their fathers ©

MAY 2014

Tech Week and Dress Rehearsals for Fairy DOl ....c.ccocevivieiiivvivicnicnincnccnncnnee April 29" - May 2™

Arts Ballet Story Theater’s Performance of Fairy Doll........cccccevuvvvininvrninncnncnne Saturday, May 3 (two shows)

Arts Ballet’s Annual “Dance in the Park”.........ccoevevininininiiicnicnicncncninncnnenn May 6-8

Musical Theater SHOWCASE ....couiiiiirciieiieitrtetctcectecee sttt Saturday, May 24, afternoon/evening
Class Demonstration/Observation WEEK......cocveeeeeeerreerreerseeneenresessreeseesseesseenes May 19-23

Young Dancer’s Program & Levels 1-2 Classes ENd .....ccoevveiviniiisinnciecnncinnenn, May 23, 2014

Memorial Day WeeKend .......ccoevvuiriiniiniinniinniniiniinicnicnenncsnesiesicsssesssesseessees May 24-26

Levels 3-4 Classes ENd...c.ueciiviiieiieniiiiiiiiiienicntentesiteseteees e seeesesesesssesnesanenne May 30



